
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Daan COOLS
TROL
Course : H-14
Distance : 4000m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:40:57 (10'14"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:38:31
3. Luca LENGES 1:19:55

1. 141 00:01:51 169m 10'57"/km
2. 103 00:02:13 00:04:04 212m 10'27"/km
3. 114 00:02:56 00:07:00 339m 8'39"/km
4. 104 00:09:05 00:16:05 794m 11'26"/km
5. 113 00:02:30 00:18:35 217m 11'31"/km
6. 144 00:04:44 00:23:19 351m 13'29"/km
7. 130 00:04:39 00:27:58 265m 17'33"/km
8. 76 00:06:17 00:34:15 525m 11'58"/km
9. 101 00:03:19 00:37:34 386m 8'36"/km

10. 129 00:01:20 00:38:54 170m 7'51"/km
11. 165 00:01:43 00:40:37 254m 6'46"/km
12. 999 00:00:20 00:40:57 283m 1'11"/km
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